Standard Cut List

KITCHEN ONLY ( ANCHOR)

1/4 Best Wood Panel Stock

Qty

= N = =2 N N NN -~

Totals

Description

Unfinished Back
Unfinished Back
Unfinished Back
Unfinished Back
Unfinished Back
Unfinished Back
Unfinished Back
Unfinished Back
Unfinished Back

Width

108 1/2
351/2
351/4
28 15/16
27 5/8
251/4
24

23

8

Length

12.012
119.012
60.512
60.012
60.012
30.012
30.012
60.012
30.012

Width
108 1/2
351/2
351/4
28 15/16
27 5/8
251/4
24
23
8

Rips

0.112
1.212
0.612
0.612
0.612
0.312
0.312
0.612
0.312
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x

X X X X X X X X X

Length
12
59 1/2
30 1/4
30
30
30
30
30
30
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Units: Sheet
Cabinet (Qty)
7

11,12

13, 14

1,2

4,5

6

9

10, 8

24



1/4 Rift Cut White Oak Ply
Qty Description

4 Door Flat Panel

Totals Width Length
14 1/16 223.012

Width x Length
14 1/16 x 55 3/4

Rips
2.312
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Units: Sheet
Cabinet (Qty)

11(2), 12 (2)
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110 Full Overlay Blum 71B3550 Screw On Units: Each
Qty Description Width x Length Cabinet (Qty)
36 Hinge 115/32 x 127/32 10 (2), 11 (6), 12 (6), 13 (2), 14 (2), 17 (4),
19(2), 20 (2), 21 (2), 22 (2), 23 (2), 24 (2),
8 (2)

Totals Width Length Rips

115/32 66.412
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13/16 White Oak qtr sawn lumber standard

Qty Description

1 Face Board

1 Left Return Board
1 Right Return Board

Totals Width
31/8

Length
60.612

Width x Length
31/8 x 36 5/8
31/8 x 12
31/8 x 12

Rips
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Units: BD FT
Cabinet (Qty)
3

3

3



16mm Melamine

)
<
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Totals

Description

Drawer Box Bottom
Drawer Box Bottom
Drawer Box Bottom
Drawer Box Bottom
Drawer Box Bottom
Drawer Box Bottom
Drawer Box Bottom
Drawer Box Back
Drawer Box Back
Drawer Box Back
Drawer Box Back
Drawer Box Back
Drawer Box Back
Drawer Box Back
Drawer Box Back
Drawer Box Back
Drawer Box Back
Drawer Box Back
Drawer Box Back
Drawer Box Back

Width

27 9/32
27 7/32
25 29/32
2317/32
23 9/32
22 9/32
6 9/32

Length

64.712
129.412
86.312
64.712
43.112
64.712
21.612

Width
27 9/32
27 7/32

25 29/32
2317/32
23 9/32
22 9/32
6 9/32
55/16
55/16
55/16
55/16
55/16
55/16
4 1/16
41/32
3 23/32
3 23/32
3 23/32
3 23/32
3 23/32
Rips

0.712
1.312
0.912
0.712
0.412
0.712
0.212
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x

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Length

21 9/16
21 9/16
21 9/16
21 9/16
21 9/16
21 9/16
21 9/16
27 9/32
27 7/32
25 29/32
23 17/32
23 9/32
22 9/32
25 29/32
23 9/32
27 9/32
27 7/32
23 17/32
22 9/32
6 9/32
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Units: Sheet
Cabinet (Qty)

5(3)
1 (3) 2 (3)
5(3)
6 (3)
8 (2)
9(3)
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55/16 356.112 3.712
41/16 25.912 0.312
41/32 23.312 0.212
3 23/32 133.812 1.412
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3/4 Best Wood Panel Stock
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Description

Finished Back
Finished Back
Finished Left End
Finished Right End
Bottom

Finished Left End
Finished Right End
Unfinished Left End
Unfinished Right End
Unfinished Left End
Unfinished Right End
Deck

Top

Deck

Deck

Deck

Deck

Top

Deck

Deck

Deck

Top

Top

Fixed Shelf

Top

Top

Width

30

26

24 23/32
24 23/32
23 31/32
23 31/32
23 31/32
23 31/32
23 31/32
23 31/32
23 31/32
23 31/32
23 31/32
23 31/32
23 31/32
23 31/32
23 31/32
23 31/32
23 31/32
23 31/32
23 31/32
22 31/32
22 31/32
22 31/32
22 31/32
22 31/32

x

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X

Length
34 1/2
34 1/2
34 1/2
34 1/2
36 1/4
34 1/2
34 1/2
34 1/2
34 1/2
30

30

28 1/2
28 1/2
28 7116
27 1/8
24 3/4
24 1/2
24 1/2
231/2
22 1/2
7112
34 3/4
28 7116
27 1/8
27 1/8
24 3/4
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Units: Sheet
Cabinet (Qty)
15, 17

18

15

18

13, 14

5

6
1,10,17,18,2,24,4,6,8,9
1,10,15,17,2,24,4,5,8,9
13, 14

13, 14
15,17

15

1,2

4,5

6

18

18

9

10, 8

24

13, 14

1,2

4

4,5

6
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Top

Top

Top

Adjustable Shelf
Adjustable Shelf
Adjustable Shelf
Finished Back

Deck

Unfinished Left End
Unfinished Right End
Partition

Sink Skirt

Sink Skirt

Unfinished Left End
Unfinished Right End
Bottom

Custom Bottom

Top

Adjustable Shelf
Custom Top

Sink Skirt

Finished Left End
Finished Right End
Unfinished Left End
Unfinished Right End
Deck

Top

Adjustable Shelf

22 31/32
22 31/32
22 31/32
22 23/32
22 23/32
22 23/32
22

17 31/32
17 31/32
17 31/32
16 31/32
12 1/2
12 1/2
11 31/32
11 31/32
11 31/32
117132
10 31/32
10 23/32
10 15/32
6 11/16
5 23/32
5 23/32
4 31/32
4 31/32
4 31/32
4 31/32
4 23/32

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

23 1/2
22 1/2
7112
34 1/2
22 1/4
71/4
34 1/2
108
16 1/2
16 1/2
11 3/4
36 1/2
35 3/4
59 1/4
59 1/4
36 1/2
34 1/2
35

34 3/4
34 3/8
28 1/2
34 1/2
34 1/2
34 1/2
34 1/2
20 1/2
20 1/2
20 1/4

NOTE Reports - Standard Cut List - CLSCO1

Page 8 of 22
April 30, 2025

9

10, 8

24

13, 14

10 (2), 8 (2)

24

19, 20, 21, 22, 23

N NN

74

N

7 (2)

11, 12

11,12

11, 12

3

11, 12

11 (3), 12 (3)

3

17

19

23

20, 21, 22, 23
19, 20, 21, 22
19, 20, 21, 22, 23
19, 20, 21, 22, 23
19 (2), 20 (2), 21 (2), 22 (2), 23 (2)



Drawer Stretcher
Drawer Stretcher
Drawer Stretcher
Drawer Stretcher
Drawer Stretcher
Drawer Stretcher
Nailer
Nailer
Nailer
Nailer
Nailer
Nailer
Nailer
Nailer

N AN N AN DBDN2 A O a N A

Nailer
Custom Build Up

Totals Width

30

26

24 23/32
23 31/32
22 31/32
22 23/32
22

17 31/32
16 31/32
121/2
11 31/32
11 7/32
10 31/32
10 23/32
10 15/32
6 11/16
5 23/32

w

Length

69.012
34.512
69.012
1297.912
308.512
165.312
172.512
141.012
47.012
108.012
310.012
34.512
70.012
208.512
34.412
28.512
69.012

47/32
47/32
47/32
47/32
47/32
47/32

I T U N S
X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

3/4
Rips
0.712
0.412
0.712
13.512
3.212
1.712
1.812
1.512
0.512
1.112
3.212
0.412
0.712
2.212
0.412
0.312
0.712

28 1/2
287/16
24 3/4
24 1/2
23 1/2
71/2
108

35

34 3/4
28 7/16
27 1/8
24 3/4
23 1/2
22 1/2
71/2
91/4

NOTE Reports - Standard Cut List - CLSCO1

Page 9 of 22

April 30, 2025

15
1,2
6
18
9



4 .31/32
4 23/32
47/32
4

3/4

481.012
202.512
165.612
918.812
27.812

5.012
2112
1.712
9.612
0.312
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3/4 Oak White Rift

Qty
4
4
4
4

Totals

Description
Door Left Stile
Door Right Stile
Door Bottom Rail
Door Top Rail
Width Length
21/4 594.512

Width
21/4
21/4
21/4
21/4
Rips
6.112

X X X X

Length
59 3/4
59 3/4
14 9/16
14 9/16
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Units: Sheet
Cabinet (Qty)

11(2), 12 (2)
11(2), 12 (2)
11 (2), 12 (2)
11 (2), 12 (2)



3/4 PB
Qty

= A N -

Totals

Description
Build Up
Build Up
Build Up
Build Up
Build Up

3/4

Width

Length
549.612

Width x Length

34 x 112

3/4 x 1101/2

3/4 x 833/4

34 x 73

3/4 x 29 15/16
Rips

5.712
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Units: Sheet
Cabinet (Qty)
489[T]
491[T], 492[T]
488[T]

490[T]
486[T], 487[T]



3/4 Scrap Panel Stock

Qty
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Description
Back Toe
Front Toe
Back Toe
Front Toe
Back Toe
Front Toe
Back Toe
Front Toe
Back Toe
Front Toe
Back Toe
Front Toe
Back Toe
Front Toe
Back Toe
Front Toe
Back Toe
Front Toe
Back Toe
Front Toe
Back Toe
Front Toe
Back Toe
Front Toe
Back Toe
Front Toe

Width

R S A T T T N N S e e A . - T T~ O - S S N
X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

4
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x

X

Length
109 1/2
109 1/2
30

30

29 15/16
29 15/16
29 1/4
29 1/4
28 5/8
28 5/8
27 7/8
27 7/8
251/2
251/2
251/4
251/4
25

25

24

24

22

22

21 1/4
21 1/4
9

9
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Units: Sheet
Cabinet (Qty)
7

7

17

17

1,2

1,2

15

15

4

© 0 O O O O >

—_—

9

9

10, 8

10, 8

20, 21, 22
20, 21, 22
19, 23
19, 23

24

24
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Totals Width Length Rips
4 1052.812 11.012
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320H5500C15- SC
Qty Description

14 Drawer Guide

Totals Width Length
515/16 303.212

Width x Length
515/16 x 21 21/32

Rips
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Units: Pair

Cabinet (Qty)
1(2),15(2),18,2(2),4,5(2),6(2),9(2)



320K5500C15- SC
Qty Description

1 Drawer Guide

Totals Width Length
411/16 21.712

Width x Length
411/16 x 21 21/32

Rips
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Units: Pair
Cabinet (Qty)

5



Blum Omm BH175H7100
Qty Description

36 Hinge Plate

Totals Width
21/8

Length
74.312

Width x Length
21/8 x 21/16

Rips
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Page 17 of 22

April 30, 2025

Units: Each

Cabinet (Qty)

10 (2), 11 (6), 12 (6), 13 (2), 14 (2), 17 (4),

19 (2), 20 (2), 21 (2), 22 (2), 23 (2), 24 (2),
8 (2)



MATERIAL NOT ASSIGNED!

Qty
2
2
1
2

Totals

Description
End Cap
End Cap
End Cap
End Cap

3/4

Width

Length
317.212

Width x Length

3/4 x 112

3/4 x 267/16

3/4 x 257/16

34 x 77116
Rips
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Units: Sheet
Cabinet (Qty)
491[T], 492[T]
491[T] (2)
488[T]

492[T] (2)



Oil RubBnz 4 1/2 in
Qty Description

16 Door Pull

22 Drawer Pull

Totals Width
1/4

Length
186.412

Width x Length
1/4 x 4 29/32

174 x 4 29/32

Rips
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Units: Each

Cabinet (Qty)

10, 11 (2), 12 (2), 13, 14, 17 (2), 19, 20, 21,
22,23,24,8

1(3), 15 (3), 18 (2), 2 (3), 24, 4, 5 (3), 6 (3),
9 (3)



Sapele 020 Ven EB

Qty
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Description

Exterior Banding
Exterior Banding
Exterior Banding
Exterior Banding
Exterior Banding
Exterior Banding
Interior Banding
Exterior Banding
Interior Banding
Exterior Banding
Exterior Banding

Exterior Banding
Exterior Banding
Exterior Banding
Exterior Banding
Exterior Banding
Exterior Banding
Exterior Banding
Exterior Banding
Interior Banding
Exterior Banding
Interior Banding
Exterior Banding
Exterior Banding

Width
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4

3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4

x

X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Length
110
61 1/4
38 1/2
38 1/4
37

36 3/4
36 3/4
36 1/2
36 1/2
36 3/8
321/2

32

30 1/2
30 7/16
291/8
26 3/4
26 1/2
251/2
24 1/2
24 1/4
221/2
22 1/4
14 1/2
13 3/4
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Units: Per FT
Cabinet (Qty)
7
1(2),12 (2)
11,12
13, 14
11,12
13, 14
11 (3), 12 (3)
15,18, 19, 23,3, 5,6
13,14
3
5,17 (2), 18,19, 2 (2), 20
), 23,24 (2),4(2),5,6,8
(2),9(2)
13 (2), 14 (2)
15 (3), 17
1(3).2(3
4(3),5(2
6 (3
8 (3
9(3
10 (2), 8 (2
0(2),8(2
(
(
7 (
7 (

1(2), 10 (2
21

), 1
(2),21(2),22 (2

19 (2), 20 (2), 21 (2), 22 (2) 23 (2
19 (2), 20 (2), 21 (2), 22 (2), 23 (2
2

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
4)
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3 Exterior Banding 3/4 x 91/2 24 (3)
1 Interior Banding 3/4 x 91/4 24
Totals Width Length Rips
3/4 3730.112
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SG Solid Lam

Qty
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Totals

Description

Counter Top
Counter Top
Counter Top
Counter Top
Counter Top
Counter Top

Width

287/16
27716
21716
97/16

Length

114.012
225.412
114.012
114.012

Width x
28 7/16 x
27 7116 x
27 7116 x
27 7116 x
217116 x

97/16 x
Rips

1.212
2.312
1.212
1.212

NOTE Reports - Standard Cut List - CLSCO1

Length
114

86 1/2
75

31 15/16
114

114
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Units: Sheet
Cabinet (Qty)
491[T]

488[T]

490[T]

486[T], 487[T]
489[T]

492[T]



